ISO 9001
CONTROLLI S.p.A.
16010 SANT’OLCESE Genova - Italy
Tel.: +39 01073061 Fax: +39 0107306870/871
E-mail: info@controlli.eu Web: www.controlli.eu
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Connections PN40 fl anges
Control characteristic Equal percentage

under high close off pressure and wherever low leakage is
required. This makes them particularly suitable in applications
with high pressure and high DT, such as overheated water (i.e.
remote control, boiler supply) and steam.
OPERATION
With stem up the valve is in closed position, with stem down the
valve is open.
MANUFACTURING CHARACTERISTICS
(1) See 248 accessory.
(2) Temperature/pressure ratio according to the standard
UNI12516-1.
PN40 Two-way Balanced Valves 2FAA.B
1st Issue rev. c    02/12  1      DBL319e
Model DN PN Kvs
m3/h
2FAA25B 25
40
10
2FAA32B 32 16
2FAA40B 40 25
2FAA50B 50 40
2FAA65B 65 63
2FAA80B 80 100
2FAA100B 100 160
2FAA125B 125 200
Valve body Steel
Seat
Stainless steelPlug
Stem